Top 20 Full-Text Downloads for 2008-11-03 through 2010-03-25 for Digital Commons @ Butler University
Title

"Immigration," "Immanuel Kant", and "Kantian Ethics"

Review of Kenneth E. Bailey, Jesus Through Middle Eastern Eyes: Cultural Studies in the Gospels
Shaped by Stories: The Ethical Power of Narratives

Review of The Crisis of Secularism

Singing of Satnam: Blind Simon Patros, Dalit Religious Identity, and Satnami-Christian Music in Chhattisgarh, India
The Only True God: Early Christian Monotheism in its Jewish Context

Using the CRITIC acronym to teach information evaluation

A rebellious son? Hugo Odeberg and the interpretation of John 5.18

Kant, the Duty to Promote International Peace, and Political Intervention

ISO Classical Pronounciation Guide 1992 & 1993

Mechanisms, Causes, and the Layered Model of the World

Whip, Whipped, and Doctors: Homer's Illiad and Camus' The Plague

Questioning Just War Theory,” review of Michael Walzer, Arguing About War

Johannine Christianity: Jewish Christianity?

Book Review of "Indian Religions: Renaissance and Renewal"

Turnitin.com: an exploration of a plagiarism detection tool

History and Fiction in the Acts of Thomas: The State of the Question

Marx's Political Universalism

Prologue as Legitimation: Christological Controversy and the Interpretation of John 1:1-18

The Dead Sea Scrolls Today

Name

Harry van der Linden
James F. Mcgrath
Marshal Gregory
Chad Bauman

Chad Bauman

James F. Mcgrath
Brad S. Matthies
James F. Mcgrath
Harry van der Linden
Sheridan Stormes
Stuart Glennan
Paula Saffire

Harry van der Linden
James F. Mcgrath
Chad Bauman

Sally Neal

James F. Mcgrath
Harry van der Linden
James F. Mcgrath
James F. Mcgrath

Total

276
150
142
138
138
134
133
128
122
119
113
106
90
85
84
83
82
80
80
79
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