Top 20 Full-Text Downloads for 2008-11-03 through 2010-03-25 for Digital Commons @ Butler University	Top 20 Full-Text Downlo	ads for 2008-11-03 through 2	2010-03-25 for Digital Com	mons @ Butler University
--	-------------------------	------------------------------	----------------------------	--------------------------

Title	Name	Total
"Immigration," "Immanuel Kant", and "Kantian Ethics"	Harry van der Linden	276
Review of Kenneth E. Bailey, Jesus Through Middle Eastern Eyes: Cultural Studies in the Gospels	James F. Mcgrath	150
Shaped by Stories: The Ethical Power of Narratives	Marshal Gregory	142
Review of The Crisis of Secularism	Chad Bauman	138
Singing of Satnam: Blind Simon Patros, Dalit Religious Identity, and Satnami-Christian Music in Chhattisgarh, India	Chad Bauman	138
The Only True God: Early Christian Monotheism in its Jewish Context	James F. Mcgrath	134
Using the CRITIC acronym to teach information evaluation	Brad S. Matthies	133
A rebellious son? Hugo Odeberg and the interpretation of John 5.18	James F. Mcgrath	128
Kant, the Duty to Promote International Peace, and Political Intervention	Harry van der Linden	122
ISO Classical Pronounciation Guide 1992 & 1993	Sheridan Stormes	119
Mechanisms, Causes, and the Layered Model of the World	Stuart Glennan	113
Whip, Whipped, and Doctors: Homer's Illiad and Camus' The Plague	Paula Saffire	106
Questioning Just War Theory," review of Michael Walzer, Arguing About War	Harry van der Linden	90
Johannine Christianity: Jewish Christianity?	James F. Mcgrath	85
Book Review of "Indian Religions: Renaissance and Renewal"	Chad Bauman	84
Turnitin.com: an exploration of a plagiarism detection tool	Sally Neal	83
History and Fiction in the Acts of Thomas: The State of the Question	James F. Mcgrath	82
Marx's Political Universalism	Harry van der Linden	80
Prologue as Legitimation: Christological Controversy and the Interpretation of John 1:1-18	James F. Mcgrath	80
The Dead Sea Scrolls Today	James F. Mcgrath	79